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Letno državno prvenstvo Slovenije 2012
Koper, 26. - 29.7.2012

1 - 1. dan predtekmovanja 26.07.2012 - 9:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Člani
26.07.2012 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

1. GOLOB Matej 1993 BM 4:23.16 606 A
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:34.77 33.60 250m: 2:42.21 33.98 350m: 3:50.81 34.46

100m: 1:01.17 32.25 200m: 2:08.23 33.46 300m: 3:16.35 34.14 400m: 4:23.16 32.35

2. VUGA Blaž 1993 SDD 4:43.13 487 A
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:41.79 36.10 250m: 2:55.66 36.77 350m: 4:09.74 35.94

100m: 1:05.69 35.04 200m: 2:18.89 37.10 300m: 3:33.80 38.14 400m: 4:43.13 33.39

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Mladinci
26.07.2012 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

1. BAU Martin 1994 BM 4:11.81 692 A
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:31.59 31.58 250m: 2:36.12 32.11 350m: 3:40.57 32.21

100m: 1:00.01 31.21 200m: 2:04.01 32.42 300m: 3:08.36 32.24 400m: 4:11.81 31.24

2. BERNAT Miha 1995 OL 4:23.44 604 A
50m: 1:36.97 1:36.97 200m: 2:10.93 1:07.52 300m: 3:18.67 33.91 400m: 4:23.44 30.53

100m: 1:03.41 250m: 2:44.76 33.83 350m: 3:52.91 34.24

3. RUS Luka 1995 OL 4:24.60 596 A
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:36.94 33.54 250m: 2:44.96 33.75 350m: 3:53.26 34.16

100m: 1:03.40 33.04 200m: 2:11.21 34.27 300m: 3:19.10 34.14 400m: 4:24.60 31.34

4. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 4:26.22 585 A
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:35.95 31.85 250m: 2:44.04 34.52 350m: 3:51.92 34.23

100m: 1:04.10 33.58 200m: 2:09.52 33.57 300m: 3:17.69 33.65 400m: 4:26.22 34.30

5. FRECE Gašper 1995 PDC 4:29.38 565 A
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:37.00 34.39 250m: 2:46.86 35.08 350m: 3:56.45 34.64

100m: 1:02.61 32.57 200m: 2:11.78 34.78 300m: 3:21.81 34.95 400m: 4:29.38 32.93

6. PALČNIK Marcel 1994 PDC 4:31.83 550 A
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.03 34.56 250m: 2:49.35 35.93 350m: 3:58.92 34.67

100m: 1:04.47 33.51 200m: 2:13.42 34.39 300m: 3:24.25 34.90 400m: 4:31.83 32.91

7. DVORŠEK Mario 1994 VV 4:44.83 478 A
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:40.98 35.32 250m: 2:54.11 36.60 350m: 4:08.52 37.34

100m: 1:05.66 34.60 200m: 2:17.51 36.53 300m: 3:31.18 37.07 400m: 4:44.83 36.31

8. SEVER Rok 1995 LL 5:01.46 403 A
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:43.32 38.21 250m: 3:02.59 40.59 350m: 4:22.91 40.59

100m: 1:05.11 34.63 200m: 2:22.00 38.68 300m: 3:42.32 39.73 400m: 5:01.46 38.55

9. IVANC Žiga 1995 LL 5:07.50 380 R
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:45.13 38.40 250m: 3:04.32 40.35 350m: 4:26.12 41.71

100m: 1:06.73 35.42 200m: 2:23.97 38.84 300m: 3:44.41 40.09 400m: 5:07.50 41.38

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Kadeti
26.07.2012 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

1. POGAČAR Žan 1996 GBR 4:20.68 623 A
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:34.82 32.61 250m: 2:41.73 33.67 350m: 3:49.41 33.40

100m: 1:02.21 32.34 200m: 2:08.06 33.24 300m: 3:16.01 34.28 400m: 4:20.68 31.27

2. HREN Erik 1996 BM 4:21.73 616 A
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:35.80 33.23 250m: 2:42.80 33.49 350m: 3:50.58 34.28

100m: 1:02.57 32.49 200m: 2:09.31 33.51 300m: 3:16.30 33.50 400m: 4:21.73 31.15

3. ZUPAN Adam 1996 LL 4:23.48 604 A
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:36.72 34.05 250m: 2:45.03 34.24 350m: 3:52.89 34.41

100m: 1:02.67 32.70 200m: 2:10.79 34.07 300m: 3:18.48 33.45 400m: 4:23.48 30.59

4. DEMŠAR Blaž 1997 OL 4:24.09 599 A
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:35.41 33.45 250m: 2:43.19 33.93 350m: 3:51.19 34.07

100m: 1:01.96 33.04 200m: 2:09.26 33.85 300m: 3:17.12 33.93 400m: 4:24.09 32.90

5. MAČEK Matic 1997 KA 4:26.03 586 A
50m: 1:37.22 1:37.22 200m: 2:12.07 1:09.18 300m: 3:20.15 34.82 400m: 4:26.03 31.86

100m: 1:02.89 250m: 2:45.33 33.26 350m: 3:54.17 34.02
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Letno državno prvenstvo Slovenije 2012
Koper, 26. - 29.7.2012

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Kadeti

rezultat točke

6. POPOVIĆ Grega 1997 BM 4:26.55 583 A
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:36.84 33.62 250m: 2:44.38 33.36 350m: 3:52.58 34.03

100m: 1:03.22 33.29 200m: 2:11.02 34.18 300m: 3:18.55 34.17 400m: 4:26.55 33.97

7. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 KA 4:28.23 572 A
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.68 33.66 250m: 2:44.63 33.43 350m: 3:53.57 34.45

100m: 1:03.02 33.21 200m: 2:11.20 34.52 300m: 3:19.12 34.49 400m: 4:28.23 34.66

8. KONCILJA Patrick 1996 BP 4:32.59 545 A
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:37.48 34.25 250m: 2:47.58 35.09 350m: 3:58.24 35.03

100m: 1:03.23 33.43 200m: 2:12.49 35.01 300m: 3:23.21 35.63 400m: 4:32.59 34.35

9. BUČAR Bruno 1997 OL 4:32.89 543 R
50m: 30.85 30.85 200m: 2:14.83 34.93 300m: 3:25.11 35.20 400m: 4:32.89 32.76

150m: 1:39.90 1:09.05 250m: 2:49.91 35.08 350m: 4:00.13 35.02

10. KOS Nejc 1997 LCT 4:32.94 543 R
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:40.10 35.09 250m: 2:49.81 35.05 350m: 4:00.44 35.35

100m: 1:05.01 34.09 200m: 2:14.76 34.66 300m: 3:25.09 35.28 400m: 4:32.94 32.50

11. TREBŠE Anže 1996 OL 4:33.77 538
50m: 1:37.86 1:37.86 200m: 2:12.70 1:09.18 300m: 3:23.28 35.55 400m: 4:33.77 34.38

100m: 1:03.52 250m: 2:47.73 35.03 350m: 3:59.39 36.11

12. MEDEN Jernej 1997 PDM 4:33.86 538
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.52 34.57 250m: 2:49.79 34.58 350m: 4:00.69 35.35

100m: 1:04.95 33.94 200m: 2:15.21 35.69 300m: 3:25.34 35.55 400m: 4:33.86 33.17

13. JUG Julijan 1997 NC 4:36.45 523
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:38.45 34.61 250m: 2:49.79 35.90 350m: 4:02.04 36.48

100m: 1:03.84 32.70 200m: 2:13.89 35.44 300m: 3:25.56 35.77 400m: 4:36.45 34.41

14. MODIC Jaka 1997 OL 4:37.59 516
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.80 34.40 250m: 2:51.33 35.82 350m: 4:02.77 35.60

100m: 1:05.40 34.60 200m: 2:15.51 35.71 300m: 3:27.17 35.84 400m: 4:37.59 34.82

15. SAVIČ David 1997 RL 4:38.80 510
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:41.59 35.32 250m: 2:53.06 35.50 350m: 4:04.64 35.72

100m: 1:06.27 34.38 200m: 2:17.56 35.97 300m: 3:28.92 35.86 400m: 4:38.80 34.16

16. PADAR Matej 1997 IR 4:41.69 494
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:43.10 35.66 250m: 2:55.20 36.14 350m: 4:07.60 36.12

100m: 1:07.44 35.05 200m: 2:19.06 35.96 300m: 3:31.48 36.28 400m: 4:41.69 34.09

17. MEDIŽEVEC Anže 1997 TK 4:43.20 486
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:42.55 36.44 250m: 2:55.37 35.72 350m: 4:07.99 35.92

100m: 1:06.11 35.20 200m: 2:19.65 37.10 300m: 3:32.07 36.70 400m: 4:43.20 35.21

18. KORDEŽ Alen 1996 FR 4:43.70 484
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:43.63 35.82 250m: 2:56.48 36.22 350m: 4:08.67 36.04

100m: 1:07.81 35.48 200m: 2:20.26 36.63 300m: 3:32.63 36.15 400m: 4:43.70 35.03

19. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 4:44.04 482
50m: 31.39 31.39 250m: 2:54.10 1:12.75 400m: 4:44.04 36.20

150m: 1:41.35 1:09.96 350m: 4:07.84 1:13.74

20. LESKOVAR Jaša 1997 TK 4:49.07 457
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:44.20 36.10 250m: 2:56.92 35.79 350m: 4:11.02 37.36

100m: 1:08.10 35.39 200m: 2:21.13 36.93 300m: 3:33.66 36.74 400m: 4:49.07 38.05

21. JERIĆEVIĆ Jan 1996 SDD 4:51.86 444
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:43.49 37.11 250m: 2:59.10 37.97 350m: 4:16.18 38.68

100m: 1:06.38 35.34 200m: 2:21.13 37.64 300m: 3:37.50 38.40 400m: 4:51.86 35.68

22. ČUDEN Florjan 1996 LL 5:05.83 386
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:50.09 38.27 250m: 3:09.47 39.57 350m: 4:28.86 39.51

100m: 1:11.82 38.27 200m: 2:29.90 39.81 300m: 3:49.35 39.88 400m: 5:05.83 36.97

23. VRHOVNIK Gašper 1997 KA 5:08.84 375
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:50.40 38.71 250m: 3:09.99 40.00 350m: 4:29.95 39.43

100m: 1:11.69 38.00 200m: 2:29.99 39.59 300m: 3:50.52 40.53 400m: 5:08.84 38.89

24. GANTAR Urban 1997 TK 5:12.23 363
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:50.77 40.23 250m: 3:12.74 41.47 350m: 4:33.91 40.78

100m: 1:10.54 37.63 200m: 2:31.27 40.50 300m: 3:53.13 40.39 400m: 5:12.23 38.32

25. LAVŠ Rok 1997 KA 5:33.70 297
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:56.84 44.38 250m: 3:23.86 43.42 350m: 4:50.58 42.69

100m: 1:12.46 39.33 200m: 2:40.44 43.60 300m: 4:07.89 44.03 400m: 5:33.70 43.12
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Letno državno prvenstvo Slovenije 2012
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2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Članice
26.07.2012 - 9:28 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

1. CESAR Maja 1990 GBR 4:29.96 730 A
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:40.34 34.05 250m: 2:48.44 33.79 350m: 3:56.53 33.95

100m: 1:06.29 34.02 200m: 2:14.65 34.31 300m: 3:22.58 34.14 400m: 4:29.96 33.43

2. TRAVEN Sara 1995 TK 4:37.42 673 A
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:42.73 35.91 250m: 2:53.37 35.60 350m: 4:03.52 34.90

100m: 1:06.82 34.15 200m: 2:17.77 35.04 300m: 3:28.62 35.25 400m: 4:37.42 33.90

3. KOUS Lucija 1995 IR 4:39.43 659 A
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.16 35.37 250m: 2:53.87 35.41 350m: 4:05.29 35.35

100m: 1:07.79 35.53 200m: 2:18.46 35.30 300m: 3:29.94 36.07 400m: 4:39.43 34.14

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Mladinke
26.07.2012 - 9:28 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

1. PERŠE Špela 1996 GBR 4:33.88 700 A
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:40.95 34.49 250m: 2:50.29 34.75 350m: 4:00.26 35.23

100m: 1:06.46 34.41 200m: 2:15.54 34.59 300m: 3:25.03 34.74 400m: 4:33.88 33.62

2. KULAUZOVIČ Sara 1997 LL 4:34.59 694 A
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:40.91 34.80 250m: 2:50.43 34.92 350m: 4:00.51 35.04

100m: 1:06.11 34.13 200m: 2:15.51 34.60 300m: 3:25.47 35.04 400m: 4:34.59 34.08

3. NATLAČEN Gaja 1997 FR 4:35.79 685 A
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:42.33 34.47 250m: 2:51.90 34.46 350m: 4:01.71 34.77

100m: 1:07.86 35.12 200m: 2:17.44 35.11 300m: 3:26.94 35.04 400m: 4:35.79 34.08

4. URBANČIČ Iris 1997 GBR 4:36.62 679 A
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:43.00 35.06 250m: 2:53.21 35.16 350m: 4:02.80 34.94

100m: 1:07.94 35.05 200m: 2:18.05 35.05 300m: 3:27.86 34.65 400m: 4:36.62 33.82

5. DJELIČ Silvija 1996 IL 4:41.04 647 A
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:42.21 35.93 250m: 2:53.44 35.99 350m: 4:06.27 36.67

100m: 1:06.28 34.21 200m: 2:17.45 35.24 300m: 3:29.60 36.16 400m: 4:41.04 34.77

6. MARČUN Jera 1996 TK 4:42.53 637 A
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:42.70 35.52 250m: 2:54.79 35.98 350m: 4:07.38 35.92

100m: 1:07.18 35.01 200m: 2:18.81 36.11 300m: 3:31.46 36.67 400m: 4:42.53 35.15

7. PAVLIČ Anamari 1997 TK 4:44.43 625 A
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:43.47 35.99 250m: 2:55.37 35.90 350m: 4:08.67 36.38

100m: 1:07.48 34.97 200m: 2:19.47 36.00 300m: 3:32.29 36.92 400m: 4:44.43 35.76

8. LEGAT Tjaša 1997 GBR 4:55.13 559 A
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:47.91 37.46 250m: 3:04.21 38.35 350m: 4:19.87 38.25

100m: 1:10.45 36.70 200m: 2:25.86 37.95 300m: 3:41.62 37.41 400m: 4:55.13 35.26

9. KOŠIR Manca 1997 TK 4:55.28 558 R
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:48.91 38.13 250m: 3:03.76 37.24 350m: 4:19.08 37.60

100m: 1:10.78 37.36 200m: 2:26.52 37.61 300m: 3:41.48 37.72 400m: 4:55.28 36.20

10. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 PDC 4:59.77 534 R
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:48.34 37.63 250m: 3:05.29 38.64 350m: 4:23.14 38.98

100m: 1:10.71 36.78 200m: 2:26.65 38.31 300m: 3:44.16 38.87 400m: 4:59.77 36.63

11. PINCOLIČ ŠAJBER Lara 1997 OL 5:00.46 530
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:48.04 38.22 250m: 3:04.71 38.36 350m: 4:23.17 38.86

100m: 1:09.82 36.53 200m: 2:26.35 38.31 300m: 3:44.31 39.60 400m: 5:00.46 37.29

12. DUŠČAK Manca 1996 OL 5:01.49 524
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:48.18 38.16 250m: 3:05.24 38.71 350m: 4:23.15 38.98

100m: 1:10.02 36.60 200m: 2:26.53 38.35 300m: 3:44.17 38.93 400m: 5:01.49 38.34

13. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 5:01.59 524
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.63 38.26 250m: 3:06.44 39.42 350m: 4:23.44 38.42

100m: 1:10.37 36.76 200m: 2:27.02 38.39 300m: 3:45.02 38.58 400m: 5:01.59 38.15

14. ČEMAŽAR Manca 1997 OL 5:04.98 507
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:47.07 38.24 250m: 3:06.49 39.93 350m: 4:26.23 39.64

100m: 1:08.83 35.97 200m: 2:26.56 39.49 300m: 3:46.59 40.10 400m: 5:04.98 38.75

15. KAMNIKAR Martina 1997 OL 5:06.39 500
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:50.77 38.31 250m: 3:10.91 40.75 350m: 4:28.95 39.18

100m: 1:12.46 37.84 200m: 2:30.16 39.39 300m: 3:49.77 38.86 400m: 5:06.39 37.44

16. REPAR Polona 1997 KA 5:07.75 493
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:50.66 38.82 250m: 3:09.69 40.11 350m: 4:29.79 40.63

100m: 1:11.84 36.90 200m: 2:29.58 38.92 300m: 3:49.16 39.47 400m: 5:07.75 37.96

17. FIJAVŽ Julija 1997 NC 5:10.75 479
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:53.02 39.50 250m: 3:13.27 40.65 350m: 4:33.42 40.43

100m: 1:13.52 38.65 200m: 2:32.62 39.60 300m: 3:52.99 39.72 400m: 5:10.75 37.33
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Mladinke

rezultat točke

18. VUČKO Jasmina 1996 OL 5:26.85 412
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:56.24 41.34 250m: 3:20.31 42.66 350m: 4:45.91 43.01

100m: 1:14.90 39.10 200m: 2:37.65 41.41 300m: 4:02.90 42.59 400m: 5:26.85 40.94

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Kadetinje
26.07.2012 - 9:28 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

1. TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR 4:34.10 698 A
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:40.84 34.70 250m: 2:50.20 35.03 350m: 4:00.31 35.35

100m: 1:06.14 34.01 200m: 2:15.17 34.33 300m: 3:24.96 34.76 400m: 4:34.10 33.79

2. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 4:41.12 647 A
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:44.05 35.37 250m: 2:55.22 35.75 350m: 4:06.85 36.00

100m: 1:08.68 35.27 200m: 2:19.47 35.42 300m: 3:30.85 35.63 400m: 4:41.12 34.27

3. BIZJAK Nika 1998 CK 4:41.98 641 A
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:44.99 35.86 250m: 2:56.31 35.68 350m: 4:08.12 36.02

100m: 1:09.13 35.80 200m: 2:20.63 35.64 300m: 3:32.10 35.79 400m: 4:41.98 33.86

4. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 4:46.66 610 A
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:44.58 36.05 250m: 2:57.77 36.71 350m: 4:11.45 36.46

100m: 1:08.53 35.47 200m: 2:21.06 36.48 300m: 3:34.99 37.22 400m: 4:46.66 35.21

5. PORAVNE Lara 1999 OL 4:48.26 600 A
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:45.79 36.10 250m: 2:59.40 36.21 350m: 4:12.63 36.13

100m: 1:09.69 36.63 200m: 2:23.19 37.40 300m: 3:36.50 37.10 400m: 4:48.26 35.63

6. RAMPRE Maruša 1999 GBR 4:48.56 598 A
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:45.41 36.75 250m: 2:59.08 37.08 350m: 4:12.87 37.39

100m: 1:08.66 35.73 200m: 2:22.00 36.59 300m: 3:35.48 36.40 400m: 4:48.56 35.69

7. MEDVEŠEK Urška 1998 BM 4:49.89 590 A
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.21 36.47 250m: 2:58.48 37.48 350m: 4:13.66 37.46

100m: 1:07.74 35.13 200m: 2:21.00 36.79 300m: 3:36.20 37.72 400m: 4:49.89 36.23

8. ZORIČ Karmen 1999 CK 4:50.06 589 A
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:47.71 37.19 250m: 3:01.01 36.88 350m: 4:14.94 36.81

100m: 1:10.52 37.02 200m: 2:24.13 36.42 300m: 3:38.13 37.12 400m: 4:50.06 35.12

9. KOCIJAN Neža 1999 OL 4:50.60 586 R
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:45.59 36.87 250m: 2:59.94 37.59 350m: 4:15.45 37.66

100m: 1:08.72 35.65 200m: 2:22.35 36.76 300m: 3:37.79 37.85 400m: 4:50.60 35.15

10. PLUT Zana 1998 OL 4:50.88 584 R
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:45.85 36.98 250m: 3:00.24 37.62 350m: 4:15.19 37.66

100m: 1:08.87 35.83 200m: 2:22.62 36.77 300m: 3:37.53 37.29 400m: 4:50.88 35.69

11. GRILC Špela 1998 CK 4:54.97 560
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:50.50 38.15 250m: 3:05.80 36.85 350m: 4:19.90 36.27

100m: 1:12.35 37.82 200m: 2:28.95 38.45 300m: 3:43.63 37.83 400m: 4:54.97 35.07

12. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 1998 OL 4:55.80 555
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:47.27 36.99 250m: 3:02.42 37.58 350m: 4:18.76 38.19

100m: 1:10.28 36.66 200m: 2:24.84 37.57 300m: 3:40.57 38.15 400m: 4:55.80 37.04

13. ŠILAR Maša 1999 OL 4:56.12 553
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:48.33 37.07 250m: 3:04.27 38.14 350m: 4:20.09 37.74

100m: 1:11.26 37.25 200m: 2:26.13 37.80 300m: 3:42.35 38.08 400m: 4:56.12 36.03

14. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 4:57.64 545
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.65 38.45 250m: 3:05.36 38.10 350m: 4:20.67 37.64

100m: 1:10.20 37.15 200m: 2:27.26 38.61 300m: 3:43.03 37.67 400m: 4:57.64 36.97

15. ŽIVIČ Urška 1999 FR 4:57.71 545
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:50.25 37.80 250m: 3:07.10 38.65 350m: 4:23.05 38.26

100m: 1:12.45 37.61 200m: 2:28.45 38.20 300m: 3:44.79 37.69 400m: 4:57.71 34.66

16. KAŠCA Mina 1998 GBR 4:58.27 542
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:45.62 37.14 250m: 3:01.34 38.22 350m: 4:20.32 39.42

100m: 1:08.48 36.15 200m: 2:23.12 37.50 300m: 3:40.90 39.56 400m: 4:58.27 37.95

17. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 1998 OL 4:58.95 538
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:47.79 37.87 250m: 3:04.34 38.45 350m: 4:21.27 38.55

100m: 1:09.92 36.48 200m: 2:25.89 38.10 300m: 3:42.72 38.38 400m: 4:58.95 37.68

18. JOSIĆ Ema 1998 VV 5:01.89 522
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:49.45 38.55 250m: 3:05.70 38.33 350m: 4:24.00 39.32

100m: 1:10.90 37.16 200m: 2:27.37 37.92 300m: 3:44.68 38.98 400m: 5:01.89 37.89

19. GUDURAŠ Maja 1998 IR 5:03.28 515
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:48.93 38.54 250m: 3:08.18 39.56 350m: 4:26.64 38.61

100m: 1:10.39 36.34 200m: 2:28.62 39.69 300m: 3:48.03 39.85 400m: 5:03.28 36.64

20. RAUTER Zala 1998 TK 5:03.53 514
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:47.48 37.79 250m: 3:04.44 38.73 350m: 4:24.13 39.94

100m: 1:09.69 36.17 200m: 2:25.71 38.23 300m: 3:44.19 39.75 400m: 5:03.53 39.40
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21. JAMBRIŠKO Lara 1999 CK 5:05.78 503
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:50.90 38.46 250m: 3:08.61 38.98 350m: 4:27.54 39.63

100m: 1:12.44 37.92 200m: 2:29.63 38.73 300m: 3:47.91 39.30 400m: 5:05.78 38.24

22. KNEZ Zala 1999 FR 5:06.00 502
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:50.45 38.54 250m: 3:09.02 39.76 350m: 4:28.20 39.63

100m: 1:11.91 37.70 200m: 2:29.26 38.81 300m: 3:48.57 39.55 400m: 5:06.00 37.80

23. GODEC Nina 1999 BM 5:08.12 491
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:49.61 38.41 250m: 3:09.48 40.29 350m: 4:30.24 40.06

100m: 1:11.20 37.63 200m: 2:29.19 39.58 300m: 3:50.18 40.70 400m: 5:08.12 37.88

24. URH Klara 1999 SDP 5:10.96 478
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:53.00 39.54 250m: 3:12.71 40.37 350m: 4:32.06 39.52

100m: 1:13.46 37.94 200m: 2:32.34 39.34 300m: 3:52.54 39.83 400m: 5:10.96 38.90

25. BAJC Katarina 1999 OL 5:11.30 476
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:53.31 40.20 250m: 3:13.41 40.13 350m: 4:33.66 39.65

100m: 1:13.11 38.14 200m: 2:33.28 39.97 300m: 3:54.01 40.60 400m: 5:11.30 37.64

26. RUS Živa 1999 GBR 5:13.15 468
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:53.29 39.80 250m: 3:13.95 40.42 350m: 4:34.47 40.58

100m: 1:13.49 38.40 200m: 2:33.53 40.24 300m: 3:53.89 39.94 400m: 5:13.15 38.68

27. JEVŠNIK Medeja 1998 VV 5:14.76 461
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:56.06 40.17 250m: 3:16.62 39.89 350m: 4:37.11 40.03

100m: 1:15.89 39.79 200m: 2:36.73 40.67 300m: 3:57.08 40.46 400m: 5:14.76 37.65

28. VRČKOVNIK Pika 1999 VV 5:16.25 454
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:55.19 40.75 250m: 3:16.92 41.04 350m: 4:38.83 40.42

100m: 1:14.44 38.92 200m: 2:35.88 40.69 300m: 3:58.41 41.49 400m: 5:16.25 37.42

29. KVEDER Urša 1999 BP 5:18.01 447
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:53.12 40.01 250m: 3:15.50 41.56 350m: 4:38.01 41.23

100m: 1:13.11 38.31 200m: 2:33.94 40.82 300m: 3:56.78 41.28 400m: 5:18.01 40.00

30. PAVEŠIČ Ema 1999 OL 5:18.08 447
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:56.29 40.86 250m: 3:17.23 40.18 350m: 4:38.57 40.27

100m: 1:15.43 40.08 200m: 2:37.05 40.76 300m: 3:58.30 41.07 400m: 5:18.08 39.51

31. ŠTIRN Žana 1999 TK 5:18.23 446
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.35 40.75 250m: 3:15.84 40.87 350m: 4:38.16 41.01

100m: 1:13.60 38.91 200m: 2:34.97 40.62 300m: 3:57.15 41.31 400m: 5:18.23 40.07

32. FUKS TOMAŽIČ Veronika 1998 BP 5:19.93 439
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:53.92 41.04 250m: 3:15.49 41.04 350m: 4:38.79 41.73

100m: 1:12.88 38.71 200m: 2:34.45 40.53 300m: 3:57.06 41.57 400m: 5:19.93 41.14

33. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 5:21.83 431
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:57.24 41.75 250m: 3:18.51 40.81 350m: 4:41.51 42.07

100m: 1:15.49 39.91 200m: 2:37.70 40.46 300m: 3:59.44 40.93 400m: 5:21.83 40.32

34. PETRIČ Katja 1999 NC 5:22.59 428
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:53.19 40.33 250m: 3:16.65 42.03 350m: 4:41.06 41.89

100m: 1:12.86 38.70 200m: 2:34.62 41.43 300m: 3:59.17 42.52 400m: 5:22.59 41.53

35. BELE Anja 1999 TK 5:23.94 423
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:56.72 41.63 250m: 3:20.85 41.67 350m: 4:43.61 40.67

100m: 1:15.09 39.91 200m: 2:39.18 42.46 300m: 4:02.94 42.09 400m: 5:23.94 40.33

36. PREGELJ Rebeka 1998 NG 5:24.29 421
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:57.36 41.41 250m: 3:21.05 42.00 350m: 4:44.61 41.65

100m: 1:15.95 40.08 200m: 2:39.05 41.69 300m: 4:02.96 41.91 400m: 5:24.29 39.68

37. KOS Nina 1999 LCT 5:25.63 416
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.32 42.00 250m: 3:22.20 42.18 350m: 4:45.66 40.42

100m: 1:16.32 40.50 200m: 2:40.02 41.70 300m: 4:05.24 43.04 400m: 5:25.63 39.97

38. RACE Tia 1998 IL 5:25.69 416
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:00.37 43.31 250m: 3:23.09 41.12 350m: 4:46.99 41.75

100m: 1:17.06 40.34 200m: 2:41.97 41.60 300m: 4:05.24 42.15 400m: 5:25.69 38.70

39. KOVAČ Karmen 1999 LCT 5:26.66 412
